
1 TINSUKIA DMC000032 Vipasha Bhattacharjee 7399036735 vipmakum@gmail.com Female

2 TINSUKIA DMC000101 Rajmee Hazarika 6001167691 rajmeehazarika99@gmail.com Female

3 TINSUKIA DMC000114 Abhishek Ashish Hans 9101394505 ahans4@gmail.com Male

4 TINSUKIA DMC000155 Santunu Nath 7002419286 nathsantunu1982@gmail.com Male

5 TINSUKIA DMC000182 Nayana Borgohain 8638258679 nayanaborgohain94@gmail.com Female

6 TINSUKIA DMC000192 Pranamika Borgohain 9954690980 pranamikabor97@gmail.com Female

7 TINSUKIA DMC000219 SANJIB KUMAR MOHAN 9954873399 sanjibmohan06@gmail.com Male

8 TINSUKIA DMC000240 Ananya Hazarika 6001157713 ananyahazarika1996@gmail.com Female

9 TINSUKIA DMC000274 Jahnabi Borah 7002488613 jveeborah@gmail.com Female

10 TINSUKIA DMC000347 ANKANA HAZARIKA 8472867741 ankanahazarika45@gmail.com Female

11 TINSUKIA DMC000404 Rubumoni Bhuyan 8486717194 rubumonibhuyan94@gmail.com Female

12 TINSUKIA DMC000416 Dipshi Das 8721978011 dipshidas987@gmail.com Female

13 TINSUKIA DMC000421 Rakesh Nath 9954889308 nrakesh77@gmail.com Male

14 TINSUKIA DMC000481 Minu katoky deka 9954765172 minukatoky2@gmail.com Female

15 TINSUKIA DMC000490 JOYASHREE GOGOI 7002386106 gogoijoyashree@gmail.com Female

16 TINSUKIA DMC000503 PRASANTA PROTIM HAZARIKA 7002292852 priyam.hz123@gmail.com Male

17 TINSUKIA DMC000508 MADHURIMA SONOWAL 8638888197 madhurimasonowal@yahoo.com Female

18 TINSUKIA DMC000602 Tanzeel Zahir 9101065370 ztanzeelzahir8167@gmail.com Female

19 TINSUKIA DMC000606 Amarjyoti Borah 9365955654 borah755@gmail.com Male

20 TINSUKIA DMC000657 Chayanika Bora 9101828055 chayanikabora398@gmail.com Female

21 TINSUKIA DMC000716 Rani Sonowal 9394410014 ranisonowal11@gmailo.com Female

22 TINSUKIA DMC000766 ALKA RAI 9395192197 raialka48@gmail.com Female

23 TINSUKIA DMC000772 Mamta Bhattacharjee 8638701822 mamta.bhattacharjee009@gmail.com Female

24 TINSUKIA DMC000790 Kartic Jyoti Dangoria 7896551082 123karticjyotidangoria@gmail.com Female

25 TINSUKIA DMC000838 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR 6000748961 priyankakarmakar81598@gmail.com Female

26 TINSUKIA DMC000844 Papari Chutia 6003795576 paparichutia38@gmail.com Female

27 TINSUKIA DMC000854 Nargis Choudhury 7085421115 nargischoudhury77@gmail.com Female

28 TINSUKIA DMC000856 James Kullu 7002299096 jameskullu07@gmail.com Male

29 TINSUKIA DMC000874 MOLLIKA HAZARIKA 6001921259 hazarika.molli97@gmail.com Female

30 TINSUKIA DMC000939 TRISHNA BORGOHAIN 7002424004 trishnaborgohain27@gmail.com Female

31 TINSUKIA DMC000991 MAYURI BORAH 7002939227bcm.nrhm.nagaon.simonabasti@gmail.com Female

32 TINSUKIA DMC001061 ARATI GOGOI 7896281168 agogoi611@gmail.com Female

33 TINSUKIA DMC001073 Rumpa Devi 8638274990 rumpadevi67@gmail.com Female

34 TINSUKIA DMC001084 SIDHARTHA PROTIM GOGOI 8638277825 sidharthaprotimgogoi@gmail.com Male

35 TINSUKIA DMC001090 MD AAMIR HUSSAIN 6000937983 aamirhussain4219@gmail.com Male

36 TINSUKIA DMC001091 SUDIP DUTTA 9508792891 sudipdatta12345@gmail.com Male
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